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 REF.47 "L"
0m to 1m  �#�0.05m
1m to 3m  �#�0.1m
>3m       �#�1.5%

50 REF.

WIRES: 0.25mm^2(24AWG)
WIRE COLOR: 
WHITE/BROWN/GREEN/YLLOWE/
GRAY/PINK/BLUE/RED
OD: APPROX.6.0MM FOR 8P

STANDARD:
-001:0.5M
-002:1.0M
-003:1.5M
-004:3.0M
-005:5.0M
-006:7.0M
-007:10.0M
CUSTOMIZATION:
-**0:**.0 M
-**5:**.5 M

 FIXED:
-40�$�C~+80�$�C
 
FLXIBLE:
-25�$�C~+80�$�C

 GRAY
PUR
(UL) RPC-M12-MS-8CON-PUR-**SH 8 T4161120008-00X

FIXED:
-40�$�C~+80�$�C
 
FLXIBLE:
-25�$�C~+80�$�C

BLACK
PVC
(UL) RPC-M12-MS-8CON-PVC-**SH 8 T4161110008-00X

CABLE
CHARACTERISTIC

LENGTH "L"
CABLE

TEMP. RANGE
JACKET
COLOR

JACKET
MATERIAL

TYPE POS. TE PN

TECHNICAL DATA T41611X0008-00X

RATED VOLTAGE  MAX. 30V AC/DC

RATED CURRENT MAX. 2A

POLLUTION DEGREE 3

OVERVOLTAGE CATEGORY II

MATERIAL GROUP II

DEGREE OF PROTECTION IP67(PLUGGED)

ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL OTHERS

1 MALE CONTACT COPPER ALLOY FLASH GOLD

2 HOUSING NYLON BLACK

3 COUPLING NUT COPPER ALLOY -

4 OVER-MOLDING POLYURETHANE BLUE

5 CABLE - -

6 LABEL - -

NOTE:

. STRIP AND RETAIN THE INSULATION

. CODE POSITION INDICATOR

. RECOMMENDED TORQUE 0.6 Nm

. -**:CABLE LENGTH
        -0.5:0.5M,
        -1.0:1.0M, 
        -1.5:1.5M,
        -3.0:3.0M,
        -5.0:5.0M,
        -7.0:7.0M,
        -10.0:10.0M, 
5.  CABLE ASSEMBLY TO BE PACKAGED IN POLYBAGS

. LABEL CONTAINS: PN, DATE CODE...

  :
.           

. CODE     

.     0.6 Nm

. -**:     
        -0.5:0.5M,
        -1.0:1.0M, 
        -1.5:1.5M,
        -3.0:3.0M,
        -5.0:5.0M,
        -7.0:7.0M,
        -10.0:10.0M, 
5.           

.     :     ,     ...
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PIN 3-GREEN

PIN 4-YELLOW

PIN 5-GRAY

PIN 6-PINK PIN 7-BLUE

PIN 8-RED
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